
2017031 GN Milites
GS 12

1

2

TSA05478 GN

A1

[1] Jeanine BADENHORST

BYE

3

4

TSA071243

TSA051404

GN

GN

Lise SMIT

Julia VOLSCHENK 6-2, 6-4

5

6

TSAJJ2640

TSA060077

NWP Kristi KOEKEMOER

Amy SCHERMAN 6-2, 6-0

7

8

TSA071008

TSA051106

WP

GN

Rinnah OKONJO

[2] Dominique BEKKER 6-1, 7-5

[1] Jeanine BADENHORST

Julia VOLSCHENK

6-3, 6-0

Kristi KOEKEMOER

Rinnah OKONJO

6-1, 6-1

[1] Jeanine BADENHORST

Rinnah OKONJO

1-6, 6-1, 10-8

[1] Jeanine BADENHORST

Julia VOLSCHENK

Kristi KOEKEMOER Walkover

Julia VOLSCHENK

C1

BYE

Lise SMIT

Amy SCHERMAN

[2] Dominique BEKKER Walkover

Lise SMIT

[2] Dominique BEKKER

Walkover

[2] Dominique BEKKER

D1

BYE

BYE
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